
SL. 
NO. 

4 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

ID 
Number 

18 

60$9707 

6063872 

6040380 
60831 86 
6078908 

6077792 
604208 1 

6066493 

6033475 

6047215 
6053907 

6082743 

6076071I 

6043284 

6076598 

6053638 

17 6088599 

6087886 

Swami Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Mohanpur 

2 Waiting List, Dept. of Political Seience Major 2024- 25 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

UDAY BISWAS 

RAHUL SARKAR 

JOYRAM DAS 

PRAMITA SARKAR 
SANJOY MALAKAR 

BISHAL SARKAR 

INDRAJIT SARKAR 

SNEHA DAS 
DEBATOSH 

SARKAR 

DIPANKAR DAS 
SRITI MALAKAR 

ANKITA DAS 

BISWAJIT GOUR 

SAYAN SARKAR 

SAYAN ROY 

JAYASHREE DAS 

DEBAJIT SARKAR 

PIYALI SARKAR 

HoD 

Department of Poliical Scjence 
SVMMOha 

Jripura (West) 

CATEG 
ORY 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

TOTAL 
MARKS 
OF H.S 

(+2) 
215 

218 

215 

209 

206 

207 

207 

205 

207 

205 

200 

199 

199 

192 

225 

216 

SC(2023) 216 

SC(2023) 215 

Convenor 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

Tipura 

IN MAJOR 
1 

45 

42 

43 

42 

4 

Admission Commitep 
SVM,AMotepu 

42 

1 

43 

41 

41 

40 

41 

40 

39 

wea 

43 

43 

TOTAL 
MARKS+MAJOR 

MARKS 

260 

260 

258 

251 

247 

249 

248 

248 

248 

246 

240 

240 

239 

231 

225 

216 

259 

258 

Principal i/c 
SVM 

Mohanpur, 

INDEX 

% 

43.33 

43.33 

43.00 

41.83 

41.66 

41.5 

41.33 

41.33 

41.33 

41.00 

40.00 

40.00 

39.83 

38.50 

37.5 

36 

43.16 

PRINCIPAL-IN-CHAfGE, 

43 

SWANHEKANANDA MAHAYIOYALAYA 
MOHANPUR, WESTHRIPURA! 
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